
36"

24"

12"

0"

36"

24"

12"

0"
GAS
RIM HEIGHT  . . . . . 37.5"

ELECTRIC
RIM HEIGHT . . . . . . . . 35"

DIRECT STEAM
RIM HEIGHT . . . . . . . . 35"

GAS
RIM HEIGHT . . . . . . . . 35"

ELECTRIC
RIM HEIGHT . . . . . . . . 35"

DIRECT STEAM
RIM HEIGHT . . . . . . . . 35"

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



GAS TILTING
KETTLES
■ Available in 40 Gallons

■ Fast Heat-up and Recovery
Time, 140,000 BTU Double
Pass Steam Generator

■ High Efficiency Power Burner
Heating System (62-65%
Efficient)

■ 50 psi Steam Jacket  Rating

■ Fully Steam Jacketed

■ Automatic Hot Surface Ignition System

■ All Splash-Proof Solid State Controls

DIRECT 
STEAM 
TILTING
KETTLES

■ Available in 40, 60 and 80
Gallons

■ 50 psi Steam Jacket Rating

■ Fully Steam Jacketed

ELECTRIC 
TILTING
KETTLES
■ Available in 40 and 60 Gallons

■ 50 psi Steam Jacket Rating

■ Fully Steam Jacketed

■ All Splash-Proof Solid State
Controls

GAS 
STATIONARY
KETTLES
■ Available in 40 and 60 Gallons

■ Fast Heat-up and Recovery
Time, 190,000 BTU Double
Pass Steam Generator

■ High Efficiency Power Burner
Heating System (62-65%
Efficient)

■ 50 psi Steam Jacket  Rating

■ Fully Steam Jacketed

■ Automatic Hot Surface Ignition System

■ All Splash-Proof Solid State Controls

■ Spring Assisted Rotatable Cover 

■ 2’ Tangent Draw-Off Valve

DIRECT 
STEAM 
STATIONARY
KETTLES

■ Available in 40, 60 and 80
Gallons

■ 50 psi Steam Jacket Rating

■ Fully Steam Jacketed

■ Spring Assisted Rotatable Cover 

■ 2’ Tangent Draw-Off Valve

ELECTRIC 
STATIONARY
KETTLES
■ Available in 40 Gallons

■ 50 psi Steam Jacket Rating

■ Fully Steam Jacketed

■ All Splash-Proof Solid State
Controls

■ Spring Assisted Rotatable Cover 

■ 2’ Tangent Draw-Off Valve

KEL-40-SH

KGL-40-SH

KDL-40-SH

KEL-40-TSH

KDL-40-TSH

SHORT SERIESTM

KETTLES

Cleveland Range Inc. 1333 East 179th St., Cleveland, Ohio, U.S.A. 44110
Ph: 1-216-481-4900 Fx: 1-216-481-3782 Visit our Web Site at www.clevelandrange.com
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